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Produktinformation

Eigenschaften

Application:

Wireless data transmission from
a measuring instrument to a PC

Product features:

To retrofit on all Mahr Hand
Measuring instruments that
have a data interface

Wireless data transmission from
a measuring instrument to a PC

Secure data transmission due to
the acknowledgement dialog of
the received data from the PC
to the measuring instrument

Optical confirmation of received
data on the transmitter

Compact transmitter without an
external antenna

Bi-directional radio link (remote
control from measuring
instruments)

Radio frequency is 2400 MHz

Scope of delivery:
« e-stick wireless receiver

* Driver

Artikel-Nr.: 4102230

Technische Daten

Data interface
Frequency band
Radio range

System requirements:

Zubehor

Bezeichnung

Transmitter
Transmitter
Transmitter

Battery for eStick / FM2
transmission modules

usB
2400 MHz
uptobm

IBM AT compatible PC, CD- / DVD-drive, MS Excel from version 97 onwards, MS
Windows 7, USB-interface from version 1.1, minimum 10 MB free hard disk space

Typ

16 EWe
2000 e

RS232 e
CR1/3N

MC-USB-Ext

S

UsE

Artikel-Nr.

4102231
4102232
4102233
4102239

4102554
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